
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CÔTE D'AZUR 9.06.007 1386 0

2 LA SALESIENNE TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.74.155 1367 0

3 F.T.A. BULLY-LES-MINES NORD-PAS-DE CALAIS 15.62.111 1370 0

4 AMICALE TIREURS BUC ÎLE DE FRANCE 10.78.084 1367 0

5 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC PROVENCE 18.13.070 1359 0

6 LA MADELEINOISE TIR NORD-PAS-DE CALAIS 15.59.128 1356 0

7 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S. DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.38.060 1355 0

8 STADE MONTOIS AQUITAINE 2.40.096 1352 0

9 T.S BRIOUDE AUVERGNE 3.43.002 1351 0

10 STE COURBEVOISIENNE ÎLE DE FRANCE 10.92.895 1349 0

11 S.T.S LE BEAUSSET CÔTE D'AZUR 9.83.012 1346 0

12 SOCIETE DE TIR DU VAL DE MORTEAU FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.244 1345 0

13 A.S.T. DURTALOIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.49.020 1344 0

14 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 1340 0

15 C.S. SMARVES POITOU-CHARENTES 17.86.044 1338 0

16 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 8.10.028 1333 0

17 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.49.250 1328 0

18 A.S. DEOLOISES CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 7.36.266 1326 0

19 C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 1324 0

20 T.S. DE LA FOUGERAISE BRETAGNE 6.35.054 1320 0
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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HEBERT JÉRÔME
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DURET EMMANUEL

PISTOLET - DIVISION 2
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REYNAUD SYLVAIN

LORPHELIN PIERRE-YVES
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HEBERT JÉRÔME PASSIEUX CLOTHILDE
FRANÇOIS DAVID

STADE MONTOIS

GUERIF ROMAIN

BELLET LAURINE DONNIOU ANNAÏC DURET EMMANUEL

1/4 FINALES
POSTE LA MADELEINOISE TIRT.C. STADE LAURENTIN POSTE LA SALESIENNE TIR
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DAVID CLÉMENTINE
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1 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 906007 VALTZ JULIEN 94 95 92 281 COULON KARL 84 89 94 267 BELLET LAURINE 97 94 93 284 REYNAUD SYLVAIN 93 90 94 277 DAUMAL FABRICE 90 95 92 277 1386 0

2 F.T.A. BULLY-LES-MINES 1562111 DEWARUMEZ BERNARD 90 87 94 271 MOCZKO CHLOÉ 90 94 92 276 MICHEL ÉLISE 91 92 94 277 FONTAINE PIERRE 87 88 83 258 MOCZKO THÉO 99 96 93 288 1370 0

3 LA SALESIENNE TIR 2074155 GUERIF ROMAIN 94 93 91 278 FESSENMEYER KÉVIN 85 82 89 256 DURET EMMANUEL 95 96 93 284 CHABAS CORALIE 89 90 92 271 HEBERT JÉRÔME 96 90 92 278 1367 0

4 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 1078084 DAVID CLÉMENTINE 93 95 91 279 KABANETS ALEXANDRE 89 89 92 270 KABANETS DANIEL 95 91 91 277 DELAVIGNE DAMIEN 89 89 88 266 MERLET CLARA 92 92 91 275 1367 0

5 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 1813070 CHAUVIN PAUL 91 90 88 269 ZAMMUT JOHAN 94 89 93 276 ROUTIER SANDRINE 93 90 91 274 FERNANDEZ JADE 90 93 88 271 FRANCHI YOHAN 91 87 91 269 1359 0

6 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 1559128 FRANÇOIS DAVID 92 93 97 282 PASSIEUX CLOTHILDE 95 86 93 274 MONDO JÉRÉMY 87 88 88 263 FREZIN ÉRIC 91 91 92 274 LECLERCQ JÉRÔME 89 86 88 263 1356 0

7 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S. 2038060 ARVAUX HERMIONE 85 95 91 271 LAROUBLE ERIC 83 87 94 264 POTIER SYLVAIN 89 90 94 273 LAFARGUE PIERRE 87 88 88 263 STOLL VICTORIEN 96 92 96 284 1355 0

8 STADE MONTOIS 240096 ABRAHAM LUCAS 92 89 87 268 GAUTIER LAURENT 85 86 90 261 LORPHELIN PIERRE-YVES 91 91 92 274 ROUX GUILLAUME 88 92 90 270 DONNIOU ANNAÏC 93 93 93 279 1352 0

9 T.S BRIOUDE 343002 PEGHAIRE BENOIT 88 88 93 269 PARATIAS ALEXIS 90 92 89 271 VILASPASA LAURENT 91 92 92 275 VILASPASA ANTOINE 89 93 89 271 RICHARD PIERRICK 88 91 86 265 1351 0

10 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 1092895 FORTUNE GUILLAUME 80 92 89 261 SEMAAN JESSICA 86 88 88 262 CHAUNUT FRANÇOIS 89 93 90 272 LEPAGE PIERRE 92 89 92 273 DE TIESENHAUSEN EMILY 94 93 94 281 1349 0

11 S.T.S LE BEAUSSET 983012 FARCE FABIEN 91 86 93 270 MARTY AMBRE 92 93 90 275 BORIES KINGSTON 86 88 87 261 RIO TOM 93 88 85 266 GARCIA GUILLAUME 88 93 93 274 1346 0

12SOCIETE DE TIR DU VAL DE MORTEAU2325244 JUIF PATRICIA 86 87 87 260 HOUVENAGHEL VIVIEN 88 89 94 271 GAUDEY ROMAIN 83 94 90 267 SAUGE XAVIER 92 92 90 274 REYMOND ARNAUD 89 94 90 273 1345 0

13 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 549020 KERNE ESTELLE 87 89 89 265 BOURRIGAUD ALEXANDRE 87 90 87 264 NICOT HERVÉ 93 90 96 279 DUTRUEL DAVID 85 91 91 267 DAVID FRANCKIE 87 92 90 269 1344 0

14 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 471185 QUILLARD MATHILDE 93 86 96 275 GUILLOT JÉRÔME 87 87 92 266 DAUTEL CÉDRIC 87 89 88 264 GUILLOT DANIEL 90 92 89 271 GUILLOT CÉLINE 85 88 91 264 1340 0

15 C.S. SMARVES 1786044 PIGNOUX JÉRÔME 92 91 88 271 VOLIER BRUNO 85 89 89 263 NIQUET MORILLON ISIS 89 86 85 260 MECHINEAU SÉBASTIEN 92 93 90 275 ACHTOUK KENZA 89 92 88 269 1338 0

16 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 810028 BOUILLARD SYLVAIN 87 83 92 262 BELIARD VICTOR 93 90 96 279 POUYOL ELIANA 85 84 85 254 JEDRZEJEWSKI MATHILDE 91 91 94 276 GEORGET CHRISTIAN 87 85 90 262 1333 0

17 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 549250 JURET MANON 86 88 88 262 ROUCEAU NADINE 84 86 85 255 JURET LÉO 88 91 84 263 PRAT ALEXANDRE 95 88 90 273 BUREAU SYLVAIN 90 93 92 275 1328 0

18 A.S. DEOLOISES 736266 SELMANE DANIEL 89 86 94 269 PAULMIER SOLÈNE 88 90 89 267 DUBOIS MICHEL 87 88 91 266 TRICOIRE PASCAL 85 85 85 255 HEMERY CHRISTOPHE 89 89 91 269 1326 0

19 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 635002 LE TIEC FLORIAN 88 90 85 263 BENAICHA YANIS 86 84 89 259 CHEMIN MATHÉO 87 90 94 271 SAULNIER ANYA 93 87 90 270 BAILLON YVAN 87 85 89 261 1324 0

20 T.S. DE LA FOUGERAISE 635054 SIMON MANUEL 90 89 94 273 RICHARD SÉBASTIEN 86 86 85 257 LEDAMANY CHRISTOPHE 89 89 87 265 LEROY-VILEYN EMMANUELLE 79 86 83 248 LETENDU LIONEL 90 95 92 277 1320 0
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